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Best Outgoing student 

National Level Conference 

|Corporate Interface 

Second Term Internal Examination 

Activity 

Fit India 

Desai Karandak 

|Social Awareness Program (SAP)-Special Child Visit 

|Poster Competition 

Hands on Training on Soldering 

Foreign Language workshop 

Science, BBA CA 
B.Sc. Computer Science, BCA 

|Science , BBA CA 
B.Sc. Computer Science, BCA 

|Science, BBA CA 
B.Sc. Computer Science, BCA 

Science BBA CA 
B.SC. Computer Science, BCA 

Science, BBA CA 
B.Sc. Computer Science, BCA 

Science, BBA CA 
B.Sc. Computer Science, BCA 

Science, BBA CA 
B.Sc. Computer Science, BCA 

Science, BBA CA 
B.Sc. Computer Science, BCA 

Faculty/Department 
Academic Calendar 2022-23 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (1QAC) 
B+' Accreditation (3" Cycle) by NAAC in 2018 

Affiliated by Savitribai Phule Pune University 

Last week of May 2023 

HARIBHAI V DESAI COLLEGE 
The Poona Gujarati Kelwani Mandal's 

29-04-2023 

21-04-2023 

6-04-2023 

11-03-2023 |B.Sc. Computer Science 

10-04-202313-04-2023 

1-04-2023 

18-03-2023 

10-03-2023 |B.C.A. Science 

11-03-2023 

29-04-2023 

From 

17-04-2023 

6-04-2023 

31-03-2023 

18-03-2023 

11-03-2023 

10-03-2023 

10-03-2023 

To 
Proposed Date 

6 

19 

18 

17 

15 

|4 

20 

13 

12 

11 

Sr No. 

20/06/2022 to 04/05/2023 
Duration of Term 

BHAI 

V. DESAI 

COlLEGE, P, 



Pune-02 
(Arts, Science & Com.ner 

Haribhai V Desai Colleg 
Prinsienh cipa! 

Dr. Rajendra Gurao 

Activity 

|Farewel 

ELNE 

Science, BBA CA 
B.Sc. Computer Science, BCA 

Faculty/Department 
Academic Calendar 2022-23 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) 
B+' Accreditation (3° Cycle) by NAAC in 2018 

Affiliated by Savitribai Phule Pune University HARIBHAI V DESAI COLLEGE 
The Poona Gujarati Kelwani Mandal's 

Head of Department 
Ms. Jyoti Malusare 

Last week of May 2023 

From To 
Proposed Date 

21 

Sr No. 

20/06/2022 to 04/05/2023 
Duration of Term 

aIBMA! 

V. DESAI 

cOLLEGE, P 
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